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CIN Prénom Nom Année licence Age Score Observations
596  SIRINE MATHLOUTHI 2024 27 13.31
*****346  NADIA AMEUR 2024 22 13.03
856  OUESLATI DHOUHA 2024 26 12.2
*****171 FERDAOUS BOULARES 2024 37 11.99
%168  LATIFA TLILI 2024 55 11.95
*****859  ILHEM YAHYAQOUI 2024 21 11.88
577 ABDELAZIZ SELMI 2024 23 11.73
w725 NOUR EL HOUDA HADDAD 2024 21 11.52
729 OUMAIMA NAIT MALEK 2024 23 11.47
735  NADA MARZOUGUI 2024 22 11.28
745  ZAINEB BELAIDI 2024 22 11.25
673  HANA BEN HSSINE 2024 21 11.24
w220 MANEL GHARBI 2024 23 11.23
*****620  NAFFETI NOURHANE 2024 21 11.23
%135 NOURHENE OUERFELLI 2024 22 11.22
566 ROUA BEN BELGACEM 2022 26 11.2
507 sk Sl 2024 22 11.15
%192  CHAIMA SLAMA 2024 23 11.15
***969 CHAIMA RIAHI 2024 22 11.14
105 ASMA JEBNOUN 2024 38 11.14
690  SAMI JEMLI 1995 53 1.1
****102 DARINE BEN SALAH 2024 21 11.03
009 RABAOUI AMER 2024 23 11.01
***x425  SIRINE NASRI 2024 23 10.99
*****398  SIRINE MARNISSI 2024 22 10.97
%812 . IBTISSEM AYARI 2024 22 10.96
229 BAHA AOUINA 2024 23 10.93
*****868 KHATERCHI INES 2024 22 10.89
280 RIHAB FGUIRA 2024 22 10.85



N°
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

CIN

ertrxgaa
rxrrgge
rtrxg 14
Y]
£rtrx330
DY)
£rtrxQ30
rxang75
rtrx]3Q
TP
reExg()q
T
o
wrxrn()05
£reEx370
wrxar7 ()5
ertrxgEa
wrxrngEA
wrerxgQy
rxrng0g
wreExg()0)
V)
£rtrxg @y
wrxan()03
wrerx()Eg
wrxrrGEE
wrtrx7Q7
wrxrrgg
srerx()gQ
wrxrrgag

*****580

Prénom
JBELI
SALMA
ISLEM
NASR
FERJANI
ANOUN
DORSAF
GHOFRANE
HAMMAMI
AMEL
SLIM
MARAM
SOUHA
RANIA
IBTISSEM
FERYEL
KHOULOUD
SARRA
JENIFA
SINGRI
HOUSSEM
WAFA
AYADI
YACOUBI
AFEF

EYA
CHAIMA
AYDA
MARWA
OMAR

TAHANI

Nom

NOUR EL HAUDA
MAGHRAOUI
KHEMISSI
EYA
KHOULOUD
SALIM

BEN SALEM
CHAOQOUACHI
ZAINEB

BEN AZAIZ WERTATANI
HAKIMI
AYARI
AOUNALLAH
AMMAR
DRIDI
HAMMAMI
MEJRI

KORT

WIEM
MINYAR
BEJAOUI
TRABELSI
AMANI
AMEL

TLILI

HDHILI
AYARI
ZAOUI
AMAMRIA
KHAMMASSI

BELGHITH

Année licence
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2017
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2024
1994
2024
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2021
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
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2019
2024
2023
2024
2022
2024
2022

2016

Responsable du Master

Mahrez Boudaya
Tunis le 29/08/2024

Age Score
21 10.85
30 10.81
22 10.8
22 10.78
22 10.77
24 10.76
23 10.75
23  10.75
22 10.74
23 10.72
55 10.7
23 10.7
24 10.69
22 10.69
21 10.68
24 10.68
25 10.67
24 10.66
24 10.64
22 10.62
23 10.62
22 10.6
23 10.54
28  10.53
23 10.52
23 10.51
23 10.48
24 10.44
23 10.42
24 10.36
29 10.36

Observations



